
African 
American

Hispanic White
American 

Indian
Asian

Pacific 
Islander

Two or 
More 
Races

Special Ed
Eco. 

Disadv.
Special  Ed 
(Former)

EL
Cont. 

Enrolled
Non-Cont. 
Enrolled

- 100% 100% - - - - 83% 100% - xx% xx% -
- 100% 100% - - - - xx% 100% - xx% xx% -
- 100% 100% - - - - xx% 100% - xx% xx% -
- 100% 100% - - - - xx% 100% - xx% xx% -
- 100% 100% - - - - xx% 100% - xx% xx% -
- 100% 100% - - - - xx% 100% - xx% xx% -

CCMR Board Outcome Goal
The percentage of graduates that will meet the criteria for CCMR will increase from 91% August 2024 to 100% by August 2029.

Yearly Target Goals
2025 2026 2027 2028 2029

*90% 94% 96% 98% 100%

2028
2029

2024

91%

Closing the Gaps Student Groups Yearly Targets

2024
2025
2026
2027


