CCMR Board Outcome Goal

The percentage of graduates that will meet the criteria for CCMR will increase from 91% August 2024 to 100% by August 2029.

Yearly Target Goals									
2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029				
91%	*90%	94%	96%	98%	100%				
•									

Closing the Gaps Student Groups Yearly Targets

	African American	Hispanic	White	American Indian	Asian	Pacific Islander	Two or More Races	Special Ed	Eco. Disadv.	Special Ed (Former)	EL	Cont. Enrolled	Non-Cont. Enrolled
2024	-	100%	100%	-	-	-	-	83%	100%	-	xx%	xx%	-
2025	-	100%	100%	-	-	-	-	xx%	100%	-	xx%	xx%	-
2026	-	100%	100%	-	-	-	-	xx%	100%	-	xx%	xx%	-
2027	-	100%	100%	-	-	-	-	xx%	100%	-	xx%	xx%	-
2028	-	100%	100%	-	-	-	-	xx%	100%	-	xx%	xx%	-
2029	-	100%	100%	-	-	-	-	xx%	100%	-	xx%	xx%	-